
NSW/ ACT Key Contacts

Office Locations

Level 20, 44 Market Street 

Sydney NSW 2000

Telephone: 1300 650 540

Post:
GPO Box 1655, 

Melbourne VIC 3001

Email: insure@ansvar.com.au

Client Solutions

National Development and State Manager Business Development Underwriting Manager - Key Accounts

Peter Oakman Chris Basha

Direct Line: 02 9324 8509 Direct Line: 02 9324 8503

Mobile: 0411 013 851 Mobile: 0421 145 891

Email: poakman@ansvar.com.au Email: cbasha@ansvar.com.au

Business Development Underwriting Manager NSW Business Development Underwriting Manager ACT

Jacqueline Clark Matt Fitzpatrick

Direct Line: 02 9324 8512 Mobile: 0432 117 492

Mobile: 0428 295 158 Email: mfitzpatrick@ansvar.com.au

Email: jclark@ansvar.com.au

Senior Underwriter - Key Accounts Senior Underwriter

David Cooke Nima Dennis

Direct Line: 02 9324 8505 Direct Line: 03 8630 3153

Mobile: 0428 274 963 Email: ndennis@ansvar.com.au

Email: dcooke@ansvar.com.au

Regional Underwriting Manager Underwriter

Darren Hayes Alisa Tepa

Direct Line: 02 9324 8504 Direct Line: 02 9324 8501

Mobile: 0422 263 696 Mobile: 0428 278 580

Email: dhayes@ansvar.com.au Email: atepa@ansvar.com.au

Underwriter Underwriter

Eileen Crowley Subhadra (Tania) Paul

Direct Line: 02 9324 8506 Direct Line: 02 9324 8502

Email: ecrowley@ansvar.com.au Email: spaul@ansvar.com.au
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Ansvar Insurance Ltd. 
ABN 21 007 216 506 
AFSL 237826

Member of the Ecclesiastical Insurance Group. 2

Risk Management Solutions

Acting General Manager & National Care Practice Leader Senior Risk Consultant - ERM

Anthony Black Stephen Ratcliffe

Mobile: 0402 239 149 Mobile: 0408 521 933

Email: ablack@ansvarrisk.com.au Email: sratcliffe@ansvarrisk.com.au

Claims

Property Claims Liability Claims

Phone: 1300 650 540 Phone: 1300 650 540

Email: claims@ansvar.com.au Email: liabilityclaims@ansvar.com.au


